VHF/UHF DIGITAL TRANSCEIVER
Digicamo gray Black
Leaf green Carbon red
Cloud blue
Gateway CallLocal Area Call
Worldwide Digital Communication Whenever You Like
Simplex Call
DR function example

(Up to 60 seconds × 1 channel)
Voice Memory Function*
Voice recorder example
Integrated GPS Receiver
Shows your current position and altitude on
the display, and offers a position reporting
function, in the DV mode. When receiving a
call addressed to your call sign, the ID-51A
can automatically send your current position
information*1. Between ID-51A’s communication,
replied position information can pop up on
the caller’s display. Using the integrated
GPS*2 and repeater memories, the ID-51A
searches for nearby DV or analog FM repeaters.
•  Compact and lightweight
•  5 W output power
•  4.5 hour long lasting battery life with the BP-271*1
•  Free download CS-51PLUS2 cloning soft for editing
 various memory settings with a PC
•  A total of 1304 memory channels, including 750
   D-STAR repeater memories
•  CTCSS/DTCS code squelch with split tone function
•  Automatic repeater function automatically turns
 on/off duplex operation and tone encoder
•  16 DTMF memory channels (24 digits)
•  Optional CT-17, CI-V level converter for remote
 radio control
•  Squelch release function to monitor a weak signal
•  External DC power jack
•  Earphone cord antenna for FM broadcast receiving
•  LCD and keypad backlighting
•  Weather channels and VHF air band and
 other utility communication can be listened to*2
• Priority watch         •  High speed cloning
•  Auto power save   •  Auto power off
•  Clock function       •  Key lock function
*1 Function not available on all D-STAR networks.
*2 To use the Repeater Search function, the position data of the
repeater is required. The ID-51A will be shipped with D-STAR
repeater memories preprogrammed, but the position data of
some D-STAR repeaters may not be entered or exact.
* microSD card required.
* DV/DV, AM/AM, FM-N/FM-N and DV/FM-N mode Dualwatch not
available.
*1 Typical operation with 1:1:8 duty cycle in DV mode. (Power save ON.)
*2 See specifications page for receiver range details.
IPX7 submersible construction (1 m depth of water for 30 minutes)
DR function setting
example
Repeater map
example
©2014 Google - Map data
©2014 Google
Text messaging
example
The RS-MS1A enables you to control the ID-51A* with your
AndroidTM device. You can see the location of repeater sites
on a map application and set them to the ID-51A. In
addition, text messages and pictures can be sent and
received with your Android™ device.
RS-MS1A, Remote Control Application
for AndroidTM
* The OPC-2350LU data cable is required to connect to an AndroidTM device.
 Note: Please check the system requirements on the Google PlayTM RS-MS1A
page before installing the application.
DV Fast Data Mode*
By using data in place of voice frames, the ID-51A
transfers data 3.5 times faster (3480 bps) than in the